
Name Email Telephone
Agnar Eikeland ageik@online.no +4790593473
Alari Kõpper alari.kopper@gmail.com +3725027027
Anders  Primstad Primstada@gmail.com +4799020996
Anita Didriksen +4795034067
Anlaug Kristine Skau ajoska@online.no +4790800098
Anne Marit Ekelund amekelund@hotmail.com 4748032158
Anne May Breda-Bøe annemay1954@hotmail.com +4793077272
Annely Neame annely.neame@eelk.ee +3725267825
Ariel Süvari ariel.suvari@eelk.ee 5515716
Ariel Süvari ariel.suvari@eelk.ee 5515716
Arne Mulen am453@kirken.no +47 90558049
Asgjerd Widvey Haugen haugavaagen@gmail.com +04748158434
Astrid Kinn  Bjørnøy +4795034067
Ave Mølster avem@nms.no 0037259197902
Benedicte Stefania Almgren Askjer ba675@kirken.no +4795878749
Bjoern Hasselgaard bjohass@online.no +4790086911
Bjørn Eddy Andersen tva.bea@online.no +4748235598
Bodil Mørch Hunskaar bodil.hunskaar@gmail.com +4791628185
Cornelia Didriksen +4795034067
Douglas Childress douglasrobbchildress@gmail.com 372 55500712
Elisabeth Klemmetsby eliklemm@hotmail.no +4793445695
Elizabeth  Neame elizabethmneame@gmail.com ***
Ellen Sofie Eikeland ageik@online.no +4795444605
Elsa Skarbøvik e-skarb@online.no +4793063656
Else Norheim jan.egil.norheim@sor.no +47 95753221
Emma Ohm Langelandsvik +4795034067
Esa  Luukkala esa.luukkala@gmail.com +37258113195
Gadrat Camille gadratcamille@yahoo.fr +33769619036
Gammelsæter Marianne Bergsjø mg822@kirken.no +4795806920
Georg  Eichsteller ge355@kirken.no 004747252192
Gerd Norli Ruud gerd.ruud@icloud.com +4797091107
Greta Vaus greta.vaus1@gmail.com 372 5144201
Grete Granerød grete.graneroed@gmail.com +4794170203
Guri Steen  Eriksen gur-eri@online.no 0047 480 33 704 
Gwenaël Boulet gwenael.boulet@epudf.org 0033786719649
Hanna Kvebæk Skår +4795034067
Hans Skarbøvik hskarboe@online.no +4799243260
Henning Huseby Jansen henning@farsund.kirken.no 0047 97633127
Herman Simm herman.simm@outlook.com 53887669
Haakon Kessel haakonk@nms.no +47 94848314
Ingfrid Mulen im974@kyrkja.no +47 94851157
Ingmar Kurg ingmar.kurg@gmail.com 00372-5541232
Ivar Barane iBarane@me.com +4748992250
Ivar Thomas Sandnes is955@kirken.no 98457736
Jan Egil Norheim jan.egil.norheim@sor.no +47 95753221
Jan Johansen Hempel jjhempel@yahoo.com +4790070240
Jean Largillier jeanlargillier@gmail.com +33698304966
John Freeman revjohnfreeman@icloud.com +44 7311 734773‬
Jorunn Henriksen jorunnkarinhenriksen@gmail.com +4790770198
Joy Lohse joy.lohse@hotmail.com +4794154189
Kai Kraus kai.kraus@gmail.com 5119230
Kari Guttormsen Hempel kari.hempel@uis.no +4792486948



Karleigh CREPIN karleigh.crepin@elca.org +1 952 270 5460
Katrin-Helena Melder katrinmelder@hotmail.com +37253435774
Kerry Roughton kerry.roughton@carlislediocese.org.uk +44 7442 187564
Knut Edvard  Larsen Kl927@kirken.no 04796227634
Kristiina Seppel Kristiinaseppel@gmail.com +37256506651
Külli  Tõniste tonistekulli@gmail.com 372 58535441
Küllike Valk kyllike.valk@eelk.ee 58093633
Leah Tjemsland leaht@nms.no +4741159120
Leevi Reinaru leevi.reinaru@eelk.ee +372 56498724
Liina Sander liina.sander@eelk.ee 58173444
Liv Kristine Stava nilo4298@gmail.com +04792813506
Liv Kristine Stava nilo4298@gmail.com +04792813506
Madis Kask madis.kask@plussmeedia.ee +3725258905
Magne Mølster magnemo@nms.no +372 59197802
Margrét Ólöf  Magnúsdóttir margret.olof.magnusdottir@gmail.com +47 90813739
Mari Evjen m.evjen@hotmail.com +4799245412
Maria Indrøy Risanger mariar@nms.no +4791132956
Mariana Erhardt nanaerhardt@yahoo.com.br +33768468673
Maris Kuldkepp Kepamaris@hotmail.com +372 56726863
Marit Bøe maritboe49@gmail.com +4790897698
Marita  Amland +4795034067
Mateus  Pereira mateusfp@hotmail.com +33768013886
Matthew Key matthewkey@openwell.co +44 7846 250 130
Mattias Haamer mattias.haamer@teoloogia.ee +37256657852
Merje Liiv merje@ccc.ee 5011970
Mette-Marit Salvesen mmsalvesen@gmail.com +4795214563
Nils  Salvigsen nilsalvigs@gmail.com 41086285
Nils Olav Stava nilo4298@gmail,com +04797792130
Oddbjørn  Stangeland oddbjorn.stangeland@karmoykirken.no +4795034067
Olav Skjerpe olavskj@gmail.com +4794806077
Ole Henrik Groenn ole-henrik.g@hotmail.com +4792099585
Ove Sander ove.sander@eelk.ee 5090011
Per Lasse Gulbrandsen pe-las@online.no +4798426373
Peter HANSON peterkhanson@gmail.com +33 7 81 62 63 89
Prakaikaew Phochan prakaikaew@nms.no +4741454394
Roger Rasmussen rogerra@broadpark.no +4747290837
Rolf Arne  Tjøstheim Rt848@kirken.no +4740406017
Ron Lohse ronlohse@hotmail.com +4746928235
Sandra  Bischler sandrab@nms.no +33651860662 
Seth Chancy sethuc@nms.no +4740406007
Sina Marie  Brekkå +4795034067
Sjur Henrik Askjer sa439@kirken.no +4790063583
Svein Erik Haugen sveinerikh@hotmail.com +4795205432
Svein Ragnvald Tjora tjora107@gmail.com +4740915622
Sven E. Skjold svens@nms.no +4794434288
Sverre Johan Naerheim sn629@kyrkja.no 004793489526
Taivi Õigus taivi.oigus@saku.edu.ee 53330285
Terje Espen Johansen tj928@kirken.no +4745500747
Thor-Henrik Henriksen thorhh@sf-nett.no +4795241718
Tia Vene tia.vene@eelk.ee 58141366
Tiina Klement tiina.klement@eelk.ee +372 53730718
Torbjørg Vikingsdal Andersen torbjorgva@gmail.com +4748274481
Triin  Salmu triin.salmu@eelk.ee +372 5621 0613



Ulrich Rusen Weinhold ulrich.weinhold@epudf.org +33648926055
Voafeno Mangel volafenoanna@gmail.com +4740406007
Werner Aabel Ramberg wernerr@nms.no +4790199009
Ülle Reimann ullereimann@gmail.com 56646029
Øivind Refvik oivind.refvik@nms.no +4741232004
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